March 2008 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor
Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's
Name:

Eugene,
Beatrixe C.
DO

Gardner,
Stephanie
MD

Holloway,
Robert MD

Maloney,
Sherry MD

Patel,
Yashvant MD

Robertson,
James V. MD

Sipsy, Lonnie
Keith DO

Vance,
Luther Jr.,
MD

Wade, Linda
Marie MD

Number:

58174

32567

31263

25742

37326

16544

55436

19354

41735

Profession:

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Type of Action
Taken:

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order Reinstating
Licensure

Approve Consent
Order Reinstating
License

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Voluntary Surrender

Approve Order for
Reinstatement of
Medical License

Approve Consent
Order






